( NIGIRI SUSHI

Tamago egg

Inari _z bean curd
Hokkigai surf clam
Tai snapper
Salmon

Tuna

Ebi prawn

Saba mackerel
Chopped Scallop
Ika squid

Masago smelt fish roe
Tobiko flying fish roe
Tako octopus

Wild Salmon
Smoked Salmon
Toro tuna belly
Unagi BBQ eel
Ikura salmon roe
Hamachi yellow tail

2.30
2.35
2.35
2.35
2.65
2.65
2.55
2.50
2.95
2.55
2.75
2.85
3.25
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.25
3.25
3.15

( ABURI SUSHI

AAA Beef
Salmon
Tuna

Ebi

Saba

Wild Salmon

5.50
4.50
4.50
4.75
4.75
5.00

( OSHI

Salmon jalapeno

Wild Salmon sockeye salmon, jalapeno
Tuna jalapeno

Ebi tobiko inside

Beef

seared AAA grade beef, special sauce, green onion,

sesame oil, cheese

18.00
18.50
18.00
18.00
20.50

(" SPECIALROLL )

Hot Night Roll « 15.25
spicy tuna on top dynamite roll, tobiko,

spicy mayo sauce

Cheese-Chick Roll 13.95

cream cheese, chicken katsu, avocado, crab meat, unagi sauce,
moza cheese, torch white sauce

Caterpillar Roll 13.55
crab meat, avocado, cucumber, top avocado, unagi sauce

Special Today House Roll 15.35
fresh salmon, tuna, hamach, wild salmon, oshinko,
cucumber, wasabi, ikura

Amazing Roll 15.95

spicy salmon, avocado, crab meat, seared tuna, cream,
unagi sauce, onion chip

Beautiful Ryung Roll 18.95

crab meat, avocado, top assorted sashimi, tobiko, unagi,
chopped scallop, cream cheese, peanut sauce

Tiger Roll
prawn tempura 2pcs, crab meat, avocado, cook ebi,
wasabi mayo, unagi sauce

14.65

Washington Roll 13.25
fresh salmon, crab meat, avocado, tobiko, cream,

peanut sauce

Philadelphia Roll
salmon, tuna, cream cheese, avocado, crab meat,
smoked salmon, unagi sauce, cream sauce

Red Dragon Roll & 14.75
prawn tempura 2pcs, avocado, crab meat, spicy tuna, tobiko,
spicy amyo, unagi sauce

Fantastic Roll

spicy tuna, avocado, cucumber, crab meat,
torched chopped scallop, green onion, spicy mayo sauce,
mozzarella cheese

King Dragon Roll
prawn tempura 2pcs, avocado, crab meat, unagi 3pcs,
tobiko, unagi sauce

Godzilla Roll

prawn tempura, avocado, crab meat, fresh salmon
torched tobiko

Yummy Yummy Roll 14.75
crab meat, avocado, chopped scallop, yam tempura, tobiko,
spicy mayo, cream, unagi sauce

Pretty Rainbow Roll
crab meat, avocado, assorted sashimi, tobiko, cheese,
peanut sauce

Red Bull Roll
prawn tempura with spicy salmon, green onion, tobiko,
spicy mayo, hot unagi sauce, avocado, crab meat

Mexican Roll » 12.95
spicy crab meat, prawn tempura, avocado, tobiko, jalapenos,
spicy mayo

Crunch Dynamite Roll +
prawn tempura, avocado, crab meat, crunch flakes,
spicy mayo, unagi sauce

13.75

18.95

15.50

13.65

17.75

15.50

11.95

Victoria Roll 12.95
yam tempura, sesame
Wild Salmon Aburi Roll 16.75

crab meat, avocado, tobiko, torched unagi sauce, serano

11.95

Mango Yam Roll

yam tempura, mango sauce, mango on top

Tuna Roll 6pcs 4.25
Salmon Roll 6pcs 4.25
Kappa Roll «7 6pcs, cucumber 3.75
Oshinko Roll <7 6pcs, pickled radish 3.75
Tamago Roll 6pcs, egg 3.95
Negitoro Roll 6pcs, green onion 5.25
Wild Salmon Roll 6pcs 5.25
California Roll 8pcs 4.95
BC Roll 5pcs, cucumber, salmon, deep fried 7.65
Vegetable Roll 7 5pcs 5.75
Avocado Roll <7 8pcs 6.50
Tuna avocado Roll 8pcs 6.50
Salmon Avocado Roll 8pcs 6.50
Salmon Avocado Roll 8pcs, cream cheese 7.50
Spicy Tuna Roll # 8pcs, crunch flake 6.50
Spicy Salmon Roll & 8pcs, crunch flake 6.50
Chopped Scallop Roll 6pcs, cucumber, masago ~ 7.25
Smoked Salmon Roll 6pcs, avocado 7.55
Beef Teriyaki Roll 8pcs, cucumber, cheese 7.50
Chicken Teriyaki Roll 8pcs, cucumber 7.00
Dynamite Roll 5pcs 6.75
avocado, cucumber, prawn, crab meat

Unagi Roll 6pcs, avocado, cucumber 7.50
Futomaki 4pcs 6.50

crab meat, cucumber, oshinko, tamago, inari

Dragon Roll crab meat, avocado, unagi 12.25
Alaska Roll 8.25
avocado, cucumber, masago, mayo, flesh salmon, dressing

Eil California Roll aburisauce torch 8.95
Sabi Dynmite crab meat, prawn, aburi torch 10.50
Mango Avocado Roll -7 7.65
Yam Roll .7 6.50
House Roll 8.95
tuna, salmon, cucumber, avocado, ebi, tamago, crab meat

Salmon Cheese Roll 6.50
Yam Cream Cheese Roll 7.95
Avocado Cream Cheese Roll 7.95

( COMBO )

California Combo 15.50
California roll, Tuna, Salmon, Ebi, Tai aburi nigiri

BC Combo 16.95
BC roll, Tuna, Salmon, Ebi, Tai aburi

Maki Combo 12.50
Kappa roll, Tuna roll, Salmon roll

Dynamite Combo 17.25
Dynanite roll, Tuna, Salmon, Ebi, Tai aburi

Tuna and Salmon Combo 17.35
Tuna roll, Salmon roll, Tuna 2pcs, Salmon 2pcs

Spicy Combo & 12.50
Spicy tuna roll, Spicy salmon roll

Cand D Combo 11.25
California roll, Dynamite roll

Omakase Sushi Combo 3pcs 18.50
Chef omakase nigiri special today lkura

Kid Combo 11.00
California roll, Kappa roll, Tamago 1pc

Favorite Combo 16.50
California roll, Dynamite roll, Avocado roll

Vegetable Combo -7 12.00

Avocado roll, Vegetable roll

( PARTY TRAYS )

Party Tray A 45.00
California roll, Dynamite roll, Yam roll, Spicy tuna roll,

Salmon roll, Tuna roll, Avocado roll, Mango avocado roll
Party Tray B 50.00

Salmon avocado roll, Tuna avocado roll, Spicy salmon roll,
Spicy tuna roll, Chopped scallop roll, Smoked salmon roll,
House roll

Party Tray C

California roll, Dynamite roll, Tuna roll, Salmon roll,
Negitoro roll, Wild salmon roll, Tuna 4pcs,

Salmon 3pcs, Ebi 3pcs

55.00

C DRINK MENU )

POP Coke, Coke Zero, Ginger Ale, Sprite, Nestea 2.25
Bottled Water 1.95

Beer Asahi (330ml), Kirin (355ml), Sapporo (355ml) 6.50
Kokanee (341ml), Corona (341ml), Canadian (341ml)

Sake Small (602) 7.00
Large (80z) 9.50
Soju  Chamisul (360ml) 15.50
Chum Churum (360ml) 15.50

Price do not include GST & PST (5% GST & 10% PST)
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If you have a food allergy,
Please inform your remember of the waiting staff
Price is subject to change without prior notice.

989 Hornby St, Vancouver, BC V6Z 1V3

Miso Soup 2.50
Wakame Seaweed Salad 4.95
Sunomono Ebi 6.25 Tako 6.25

Seafood 6.75 Veggie 6.15

Gomae Tuna Ponzu ponzu wasabi tuna 8.55

Tuna Gomae spring mix 8.50

Edamame 7 boiled green bean 6.50

Gyoza Beef Gyoza 5pcs, deep fried 7.95
Pork Gyoza 5pcs, deep fried 6.95

Agedashi Tofu «# 7pcs (fish flakes) 7.25

Fried Chicken 3pcs 12.95

Takoyaki 6pcs 7.25

fish flakes, green onion, mayo, unagi sauce

Veggie Spring Roll «7 6pcs 5.50

deep fried roll

Puri Ebi Fry 3pcs 6.50

panko prawn with unagi sauce, mayo

Corn Cheese 10.95

corn mayo, sweet, mozzarella cheese

Macaroni and Cheese 10.95

Lasagnha 11.50

Egg Tang Korean style soup 10.50

Smoked Salmon Ponzu 12.00

bell pepper, avocado, mango, cucumber

Smoked Salmon Asapagus 12.50

cream cheese, pickled asparagus

Bundeagi Tang 11.25

Tuna Tataki 4pcs 12.95

seared tuna, ponzu, green onion, sesame, spicy mayo

Saba Tataki 5pcs 12.95

seared mackerel, ponzu

Ryung Island 2pcs 13.95

fresh salmon wrapped by seared tobiko, aburi sauce

Eil Tower 16.95

salmon, tuna, crab meat, avocado, tamago, mango,
onion chip, wasabi, unagi, spicy mayo

Sabi Castle 17.00
crab meat, tuna, salmon around avocado, unagi, balsamic,
white sauce, olive oil

Today Rainbow Tower 22.55
rice with fresh salmo wild, tuna, hamachi, tako, tobiko,
tamago, ame ebi, olive oil, pesto, balsamic sauce, ikura, crab

Original 11.50
deep fried rice, tuna, salmon, mayo, masago, unagi sauce
and chili mayo sauce

Volcano 11.50
deep fried rice, chopped spicy tuna, avocado, jalapenos,
tobiko and unagi sauce, green onion

Side Sauce 1.25
Rice 2.50
Sushi Rice 3.50
Sushi Rice Roll 3.55
House Green Salad 7.50
house dressing sauce
Avocado Mango Salad 12.50
fresh spring mix. lettuce, carrot, dressing, beat mango sauce
Smoked Salmon Salad 19.00
cream cheese, spicy mayo, unagi sauce, avocado, onion chip
Seafood Salad 15.50
assorted seafood (10 kinds of sashimi)
Fried Chicken Salad 17.00
blue cheese Yy
P
?
/4
Appetizer Tempura 9.75
2pcs prawn, 2pcs yam
Prawn Tempura 4pcs 10.75
Beef Udon 15.00
Beef Curry Yaki Udon 16.00
Tempura Udon 2pcs prawn 15.00
Sin Ramen _s 13.75

pollack fish, bean sprouts

Coco Ramen & 13.75
chicken stock, pollack fish, bean sprouts

Gom Tang Ramen 13.75
Korean beef flavored noodle soup

with small salad
Unagi Bowl 6pcs
Chicken Nugget Teriyaki Bowl
Chicken Nugget Curry Bowl
Beef Teriyaki Bowl
Beef Teriyaki Curry Bowl
Tofu Teriyaki Bowl «# 8pcs
Prawn Tempura Bowl 4pcs
Tuna Don 7pcs
Salmon Don 7pcs
Wild Salmon Don
Tuna and Salmon Don 8pcs
Chirashi Don 15pcs assorted sashimi

Appetizer Sashimi 4pcs

Sockeye Salmon 6pcs

Tuna Sashimi 6pcs

Salmon Sashimi 6pcs

Tuna and Salmon Sashimi 8pcs

Spicy Chunky Tuna with Salad <
Spicy Chunky Salmon with Salad
Tuna Toro Sashimi 5pcs

Assorted Sashimi 15pcs
chef control

Deluxe Assorted Sashimi 23pcs
fresh sashimi control

Hamachi Sashimi 5pcs

If you have a food allergy,
Please inform your remember of the waiting staff
Price is subject to change without prior notice.

16.55
12.95
13.95
14.95
15.50
13.55
14.55
17.25
17.50
18.65
18.55
23.25

11.65
16.50
15.00
15.00
20.00
17.50
17.50
13.75
25.50

50.00

15.50



